MINO 60 CIRCLE
suspended
 Ring shaped luminaire housing from rolled
aluminium extruded profile, seamlessly welded;
surface powder coated; pendant fitting with ca­
ble suspension; with integrated toolless su­
spension height adjustment; incl. feeder cable;
light inset consisting of highly reflective coated

Acoustic accessories (optional)
MINO CIRCLE ACOUSTIC 1000 inlay
COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE24
ø 1000
MINO CIRCLE ACOUSTIC 1500 inlay
COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE24
ø 1500
167.0 W 3000 K 21200 lm 127 lm/W 0 3 4 - 2 2 1 4 5 3 7 H
4000 K 24100 lm 144 lm/W 0 3 4 - 2 2 1 4 6 3 7 H
334.0 W 3000 K 42300 lm 127 lm/W 0 3 4 - 2 2 1 6 5 3 7 H
4000 K 48100 lm 144 lm/W 0 3 4 - 2 2 1 6 6 3 7 H
⌀
anthracite 937·24 0 3 4 - 2 7 0 1 1 1 B
marble grey 937·24 0 3 4 - 2 7 0 1 1 1 D
black 937·24 0 3 4 - 2 7 0 1 1 1 L
limestone 937·24 0 3 4 - 2 7 0 1 1 1 S
white 937·24 0 3 4 - 2 7 0 1 1 1 W
⌀
anthracite 1434·24 0 3 4 - 2 7 0 2 1 1 B
marble grey 1434·24 0 3 4 - 2 7 0 2 1 1 D
black 1434·24 0 3 4 - 2 7 0 2 1 1 L
limestone 1434·24 0 3 4 - 2 7 0 2 1 1 S
white 1434·24 0 3 4 - 2 7 0 2 1 1 W
21.0
7.20
25